
Senior Prelims Term 3 WEEK 1 of 2

Examination 2024

IGCSE, AS & A2 Level

IGENG   Read   2hr IGPHY 1hr15 IGMATH  P4 2hr30 IGART 2hr IGPHY 1hr
A2MATH  P3 1hr50 A2LIT  drama 2hr IGMATH  P3    2hr IGCHEM 1hr15 A2LIT  poety 2hr
A2BST   1hr45 ASLIT  P1   2hr ASMATH   P1 1hr 15 IGBST 1HR15 NCEAENG  2hr
A2TECH    3hr ASLANGLIT lit 2hr A2ECO  2hr15 ASLIT   P2 2hr
ASTECH    3hr ASMUS  2hr ASBIO 1hr15 ASLANGLIT Write 2hr

ASPHY  PRAC  2hr
ASECO  2hr
ASGEO 1hr30
A2GEO 1hr30

IGCOMP  1hr45 IGHIS  2hr IGENG  poetry 1hr30 IGBIO 1hr15 IGGEO 1hr30
IGTECH  1hr15 IGGEO 1hr45 ASCOMP 2hr A2COMP 2hr30 IGHIS 1hr45
ASBIO PRAC 2hr ASBST 1hr30 ASMAR 1hr45 A2CHEM 2hr IGMUS 1hr30
ASPHY 1hr15 ASHIS 1hr45 A2HIS  1hr45 A2PHY 2hr
ASGEO 1hr30 ASCHEM 1hr15 A2MAR 1hr45 A2BIO 2hr
A2GEO 1hr30 IGICT 2hr15
ASART 2hr
A2ART 2hr
IGICT 1hr30

1pm 12.45pm 1pm1pm1 - 3pm

Fri 30th Aug
Day 5

9.00am

Wed 28th Aug
Day 3

9.00am

Thur 29th Aug
Day 4

9.00am

Mon 26th Aug
Day 1

9.00am

Tue 27th Aug
Day 2

9.00am
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IGENG write 1hr IGPE 1hr45 IGHIS 1hr IGENG drama 45min IGBIO  MC 45min
ASMATH  1hr15 IGCOMP 1hr45 IGGEO 1hr30 A2PHY  1hr15 ASCHEM PRAC 2hr

A2MATH 1hr15 A2ECO 1hr15 A2BIO 1hr15
ASCOMP  1hr30 A2ART  2hr ASPHY  MC 1hr15
A2BST 1hr15 ASART  2hr
IGICT 2hr15 ASECO MC 1hr

IGMATH  P2 1hr30 IGBST 1hr30 IGBIO 1hr IGCHEM  MC 45min IGPHY  MC 45min
IGMATH  P1 1hr30 IGCHEM 1hr A2COMP 1hr30 ASBIO MC 1hr15
ASPE 1hr45 IGART 2hr A2CHEM 1hr15

ASBST 1hr15 A2HIS 1hr15
ASHIS 1hr15 A2MAR 1hr45
ASCHEM MC 1hr15 ASMAR 1hr45

1.00pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.00pm

9.00am
Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10

9.00am 9.00am 9.00am 9.00am

Mon 2nd Sept Tue 3rd Sept Wed 4th Sept Thur 5th Sept Fri 6th Sept
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